
I.D.:	51126059

Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH
2.0mm,	duplex	30m

Data
publicarii

29.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

555,00	RON	-	555,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	30m	Tip	Patch	cord
Lungime	30M	Tip	fibra	MultiMode	Conector	1	LC/PC	Conector	2	LC/PC	Model	Duplex
Constructie	OM3


